

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19248/2007

M.P.MEENA SAMAJ SEWA SANGATHAN SAMITI  
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of Advocate on Record and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9748-9749 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

SLP(C) NO. 19248/2007

Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 have filed counter affidavit.

There is no appearance for respondent Nos. 4 to 6.

SLP(C) NO. 9748-49/2008

Service is complete.

Registry to verify whether application filed by the learned  
counsel for respondent No.1 has been placed before the Hon'ble Judge  
in Chambers.

List again on 20.2.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

hj