

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3622/2011

M.P.MEENA SAMAJ SEWA SANGATHAN SAMITI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3623-3624/2011

(With C.A. No. 3625/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Contempt Petition © No. 303 of 2015 in C.A. No. 3622 of 2011

(With appln. For exem. From filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 20/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Appellant(s) Mr. B. S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Sharma, Adv
Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B. K. Satija, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. A. S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel for the respondent-State to file his
reply in the contempt petition within four weeks.

Post all these matters together after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Veena Khara)
Court Master